Federal Register / Vol. 60, No. 241 / Friday, December 15, 1995 / Presidential Documents

64949

294. (con.)
(con.):

(b).

8528.12
(con.)

8528.12.52

8528.12.56

8528.12.62

8528.12.64

8528.12.68

8528.12.72

8528.12.76

8528.12.80

8528.12.84

8528.12.88

Annex

[Reception...:] [con.]

Reception apparatus for television,

or not incorporating radiobroadcast

receivers or sound or video recordi

reproducing apparatus (con.):
Color (con.):

II (con.)
-96-

whether

ng or

High definition, projection type,

with a cathode-ray tube:
Incorporating video recording
or reproducing apparatus.......

Other...ocevessscusscassecassss

With a flat panel screen:
Incorporating video recording
or reproducing apperatus:

With a video display
diagonal not exceeding

Other...coseccncensscacese

Other:
With a video display
diagonal not exceeding
33.02 CMevevnrroncensocnns

Other.ciceeetecearcaancceas

Other:
Incorporating video recording
or reproducing apperatus:
With a video display
diagonal not exceeding
33.02 CMecececcecsaannnses

Other..................._..

Other:
With a video display
diagonal not exceeding
33.02 CMeverccecnnncoancan

Other..ceocceccaccncccnces

3.9%

5%

2.3%

3.9%

3%

5%

2.3%

3.9%

3%

5%

Free (A,E,IL,J,
. MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,J,
MX)
1% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,
MX)
0.7X% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,
MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,J,
M)
1% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,J,
MX)

1% (CA) -

Free (A,E,IL,J,
MXY
0.7% (CA)

Free (A'E; "-l"l
MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,J,
MX)
1% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,J,
MX)
1% (CA)

25%

35%

25%

25%

35%

35%

25%

25%

35%

35%



