_

Annex II (con.) -96-

294. (сс (Ъ).	on.) (con.):			-	
	or not incorpor	atus for television, whether rating radiobroadcast wund or video recording or			
8528.12	Color (con			_	
(con.)					
	with	definition, projection type, a cathode-ray tube:			
8528.12.52		Incorporating video recording or reproducing apparatus	3.9%	Free (A,E,IL,J,	25%
				. MX) 0.7% (CA)	
8528.12.56		Other	5%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX)	35%
8528.12.62	With	a flat panel screen: Incorporating video recording or reproducing apparatus: With a video display diagonal not exceeding		1% (CA)	
		33.02 cm	2.3%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
8528.12.64		Other	3.9%	Free (A,E,IL,J, NX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
		Other:			
8528.12.68		With a video display diagonal not exceeding			35%
		33.02 cm	37	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	374
8528.12.72		Other	5%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA) -	35%
	Othe	r:			
8528.12.76		Incorporating video recording or reproducing apparatus: With a video display diagonal not exceeding			
		33.02 cm	2.3%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
8528.12.80		Other	3.9%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX)	25%
		.		0.7% (CA)	
8528.12.84		Other: With a video display diagonal not exceeding			
		33.02 cm	3%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	35%
8528.12.88		Other	5%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	35%